Sheetl

PREFIXALTERNATISCCCSG6,C,1 S10,C,1 S12,C1 S15,C1 S17,C.1
1A0 HH
1S HHR R
3A HHE
3B6 HH
3B7 SEE 3B6  HH#tH#
3B8 HHR R
3B9 HHR R
3C HH
3C0 HHR R
3D2 HH R
3D6 HHR R
3V HHE
3w HHR R
3X HHR R
3Y HH
3Y HHR R

3Z SEE SP HHR R
4A SEE XE LR
aM SEE YV  HH#HiH#H

4S HH
4U HHR R
4U1 HH
AW HHR R
4X HH
47 SEE 4X HHR
5A HH
5B HH
5H LR
5N HHR R
5R HH R
5T HH
5U LR
5V HHR R
5w HH
5X LR
57 HHR R

6D SEE XE LR
6D4 SEE XF4  HH#iH#

T5 Hth
W HHh
6Y HH}
7G SEE 3X* i
70 it
7P HHh
7Q HH}
7X HE

7Z SEE HZ LR
8J SEE CE9 HH#i#H#

Page 1



8P
8Q
8R
9A
9G
9H
9l
9J
9K
oL
9M2
9M6
9M8
9N
9Q
ou
Vv
9X
QY
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A9
AC
AP
BV
BY
C2
C3
C5
C6
C9
CE
CEOA
CEOX
CEOZ
CE9
CM
CN
CO
CP
CR3
CRS
CR7
XX9
CT

SEE T7*

SEE 9J

SEE 9M6

SEE A5

SEE CM

SEE J5*
SEE S9*
SEE C9*

HHR R
HH
HHR R
HHE
HH
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH R
HHR R
HHE
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HHR R
LR
HH
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR
HH
HH
LR
HHR R
HH R
HH
LR
HHR R
HH
LR
HHR R
LR
HH
LR
LR
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HH
LR
HH

Sheetl
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Cu

CT3

CX

D2

D3 SEE D2
D4

D6

DA

DF SEE DA
DJ SEE DA
DK SEE DA
DL SEE DA

DU
DX  SEE DU
EA

EA0O  SEE 3C*
EA6

EA8

EA9

El

EL

EP

ET

F

FA  SEE7X*
FT8W

FT8X

FT8Z

TK

FG

FH

FK

FL  SEEJ2*
FM

FO

FO8

FP

FR/J

FR/G

FR/T

FR7

FS

FU8  SEE YJ*
FW

FY

G

GC  SEE GJ*
GD

HHR R
HH
HHR R
HHE
HH
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH R
HHR R
HHE
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HHR R
LR
HH
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR
HH
HH
LR
HHR R
HH R
HH
LR
HHR R
HH
LR
HHR R
LR
HH
LR
LR
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HH
LR
HH
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Gl
GJ
GM
GU
GW
H4
H5
HA
HB
HBO
HC
HC8
HE
HG
HH
HI
HK
HKO
HKO
HL
HM
HP
HR
HS
HT
HV
HZ

IMO
ISO
J2
J3
J5
J6
J7
J8
JA
JD1
JD1
JT
JW
JX
JY

KB6
KC4
KC6
KC6
KG4

SEE ZS

SEE HB

SEE HA

SEE HL*

SEE YN

SEE ISO

SEE KH1*
SEE CE9

HHR R
HH
HHR R
HHE
HH
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH R
HHR R
HHE
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HHR R
LR
HH
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR
HH
HH
LR
HHR R
HH R
HH
LR
HHR R
HH
LR
HHR R
LR
HH
LR
LR
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HH
LR
HH

Sheetl

Page 4



KG6
KHO
KH1
KH3
KH2
KH4
KH5
KH5K
KH6
KH7
KH8
KH9
KL7
KP1
KP2
KP4
KPS
KX6
LA
LU
LX
LZ
M1
OA
oD
OE
OF
OH
OHO
0Jo
OK
ON
OoX
(0) 4
0z
P2
PA
PJ2
PJ4
PJ5
PJ6
PJ7
PJ8
PJ9
PY
PYO
PYO
PYO
PZ

SEE KH2* H#iH#

SEE T7*

SEE OH

SEE PJ2

SEE PJ5
SEE PJ5
SEE PJ5
SEE PJ2

HH
HHR R
HHE
HH
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH R
HHR R
HHE
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HHR R
LR
HH
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR
HH
HH
LR
HHR R
HH R
HH
LR
HHR R
HH
LR
HHR R
LR
HH
LR
LR
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HH
LR
HH
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s2
S4
S7
S8
S9
SM
SL
SK
SP
ST
STO
su
SVIA
Y
SV5
SV9
T2
T30
T31
T32
T4
60
T7
TA
TF
TG
I
TI9
TJ
TL
™
TR
TT
TU
TY
TZ
UA1L
UA9
UA1L
UA2
UB
uc
uD
UF
UG
UH
ul
uJ
uL

SEE ZS

SEE ZS

SEE SM
SEE SM

SEE ZS
SEE TS5

HHR R
HH
HHR R
HHE
HH
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH R
HHR R
HHE
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HHR R
LR
HH
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR
HH
HH
LR
HHR R
HH R
HH
LR
HHR R
HH
LR
HHR R
LR
HH
LR
LR
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HH
LR
HH

Sheetl

Page 6



UM
uo
UP
uQ
UR
V2
V3
V9
VE
CY9
CYO
VK
VK
VKO
VKO
VK9
VK9
VK9
VK9
VK9
VP2D
VP2E
VP2G
V4
VP2L
VP2M
VP2S
VP2V
VP3
VP4
VP5
VP8
VP8
VP8
VP8
VP8
VP9
VQ2
VQ3
VQ4
VQ5
VQ9
VR1
VR2
VR3
VR4
VR6
VRS
V8

SEE ZS

SEE J7*

SEE J3*

SEE J6*

SEE J8*

SEE 8R*
SEE 9Y*

SEE 9J*
SEE 5H*
SEE 57*
SEE 5X*

SEE T30*
SEE 3D2*
SEE T32*
SEE H4*

SEE T2*

HHR R
HH
HHR R
HHE
HH
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH R
HHR R
HHE
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HHR R
LR
HH
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR
HH
HH
LR
HHR R
HH R
HH
LR
HHR R
HH
LR
HHR R
LR
HH
LR
LR
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HH
LR
HH
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VS6
VS9A
VSOM
VU
VU7
VU7
XE
XF4
XP
XT
XU
XV
XW
XZ
YA
YB
YC
Yl
YJ
YK
YN
YO
YS
YT
YU
YV
YVO
Z2
ZA
ZB1
ZB2
ZC4
ZD2
ZD3
ZD4
ZD6
ZD7
ZD8
ZD9
ZE
ZF
ZK1
ZK1
ZK2
ZL7
ZL9
ZL
ZL8
ZM6

SEE 70*
SEE 8Q

SEE OX

SEE 3W

SEE YB

SEE YU

SEE 9H*

SEE 5N*
SEE C5*
SEE 9G*
SEE 7Q*

SEE Z2*

SEE 5wW*

HHR R
HH
HHR R
HHE
HH
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH R
HHR R
HHE
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HHR R
LR
HH
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR
HH
HH
LR
HHR R
HH R
HH
LR
HHR R
HH
LR
HHR R
LR
HH
LR
LR
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HH
LR
HH
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ZK3
zP
zs
zS2
ZS3
ZS8
ZS9
3G
4B
4c
4D
4E
4F
4G
4H
4l
43
4K
aL
4N
40
4P
4Q
4R
a7
Y,
51
50
5S
5Y
6C
6E
6F
6G
6H
6l
6J
6V
7J
7K
7L
7™
7N
7S
7T
7U
W
7Y
8A

SEE 7P*
SEE A2*
SEE CE
SEE XE
SEE XE
SEE DU
SEE DU
SEE DU
SEE DU
SEE DU
SEE DU

SEE U

SEE U

SEE YU
SEE YU
SEE 4S
SEE 4S
SEE 4S
SEE OA
SEE HH
SEE 5H
SEE 5N
SEE 5R
SEE 5Z
SEE YK
SEE XE
SEE XE
SEE XE
SEE XE
SEE XE
SEE XE
SEE 6W
SEE JA
SEE JA
SEE JA
SEE JA
SEE JA
SEE SM
SEE 7X
SEE 7X
SEE 7X
SEE 7X
SEE YB

HHR R
HH
HHR R
HHE
HH
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH R
HHR R
HHE
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HHR R
LR
HH
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR
HH
HH
LR
HHR R
HH R
HH
LR
HHR R
HH
LR
HHR R
LR
HH
LR
LR
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HH
LR
HH

Sheetl
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8B
8C
8D
8E
8F
8G
8H
8l
8K
8L
8M
8N
80
8S
9B
9C
9D
9E
9F
9M4
9R
9S
9T
9z

A8
AC
AH
AL7
AM
AN
AO
AQ
AR
AS
AT
AU
AV
AW
AX
AY
AZ
BT
C8
CA
CB
CcC
CD
CF

SEE YB
SEE YB
SEE YB
SEE YB
SEE YB
SEE YB
SEE YB
SEE YB
SEE JA

SEE JA

SEE JA

SEE JA

SEE A2

SEE SM
SEE EP
SEE EP
SEE EP
SEE ET
SEE ET
SEE 9M2
SEE 9Q
SEE 9Q
SEE 9Q
SEE 9Y

SEE K

SEE EL

SEE A5*
SEE KH
SEE KL7
SEE EA
SEE EA
SEE EA
SEE AP
SEE AP
SEE AP
SEE VU
SEE VU
SEE VU
SEE VU
SEE VK
SEE LU

SEE LU

SEE BY
SEE C9
SEE CE
SEE CE
SEE CE
SEE CE
SEE VE

HHR R
HH
HHR R
HHE
HH
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH R
HHR R
HHE
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HHR R
LR
HH
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR
HH
HH
LR
HHR R
HH R
HH
LR
HHR R
HH
LR
HHR R
LR
HH
LR
LR
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HH
LR
HH
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CG
CH
of
CJ
CK
CL
CQ
CR
CR4
CR6
CR9
CS
CT2
cv
cY
CY9
cz
DM
DN
DO
DP
DQ
DR
DS
DT
DV
DW
DY
DZ
EB
EC
ED
EE
EF
EG
EH
EJ
EK
EM
EN
EO
EQ
ER
ES
EU
EV
EW
EX
EY

SEE VE
SEE VE
SEE VE
SEE VE
SEE VE
SEE CM
SEECT
SEE CT
SEE D4*
SEE D2*
SEE XX9*
SEE CT
SEE CU*
SEE CX
SEE VE
SEE CYO*
SEE VE
SEE Y*
SEE Y*
SEE Y*
SEE Y*
SEE Y*
SEE Y*
SEE Y*
SEE Y*
SEE DU
SEE DU
SEE DU
SEE DU
SEE EA
SEE EA
SEE EA
SEE EA
SEE EA
SEE EA
SEE EA
SEE El
SEE U
SEE U
SEE U
SEE U
SEE EP
SEE U
SEE U
SEE U
SEE U
SEE U
SEE U
SEE U

HHR R
HH
HHR R
HHE
HH
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH R
HHR R
HHE
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HHR R
LR
HH
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR
HH
HH
LR
HHR R
HH R
HH
LR
HHR R
HH
LR
HHR R
LR
HH
LR
LR
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HH
LR
HH
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EZ
FB8
FB8
FC
FD8
FE8
FJ
FR/E
GB
GC
H2
H3
H7
HD
HD8
HJ
HO
HQ
HU
HW
HX
HY
J2/A
J4
JB
JC
JD
JE
JF
JG
JH

Jl

JJ
JK
JL
JM
JN
JO
JP
JQ
JR
JS
Ju
JV
KG6l
KG6R
KG6S
KG6T
KJ6

SEE U
SEE 5R*
SEE FT*
SEE TK*
SEE 5V*
SEE TJ*
SEE FS
SEE FR/J
SEE G
SEE GU*
SEE 5B
SEE HP
SEE YN
SEE HC
SEE HCS8
SEE HK
SEE HP
SEE HR
SEE YS
SEEF
SEEF
SEEF

SEE SV
SEE JA
SEE JA
SEE JA
SEE JA
SEE JA
SEE JA
SEE JA
SEE JA
SEE JA
SEE JA
SEE JA
SEE JA
SEE JA
SEE JA
SEE JA
SEE JA
SEE JA
SEE JA
SEE JT
SEE JT
SEE JD1*
SEE KHO*
SEE KHO*
SEE KHO*
SEE KH3*

HHR R
HH
HHR R
HHE
HH
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH R
HHR R
HHE
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HHR R
LR
HH
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR
HH
HH
LR
HHR R
HH R
HH
LR
HHR R
HH
LR
HHR R
LR
HH
LR
LR
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HH
LR
HH
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KM6
KP4/D
KS6
KV4
KW6
L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

L9

LB

LC

LD

LE

LF

LG

LH

LI

LJ

LK

LL

LM
LN

LO

LP

LQ

LR

LS

LT

LV
LW
LY
MP4B
MP4D
MP4M
MP4Q
MP4T

NH
NL7
NP
OB
ocC
oG
Ol
oL

SEE KH4*
SEE KP5
SEE KH8*
SEE KP2*
SEE KH9*
SEE LU
SEE LU
SEE LU
SEE LU
SEE LU
SEE LU
SEE LU
SEE LU
SEE LA
SEE LA
SEE LA
SEE LA
SEE LA
SEE LA
SEE LA
SEE LA
SEE LA
SEE LA
SEE LA
SEE LA
SEE LA
SEE LU
SEE LU
SEE LU
SEE LU
SEE LU
SEE LU
SEE LU
SEE LU
SEE UP
SEE A9*
SEE A6*
SEE A4*
SEE A7*
SEE A6*
SEE K
SEE KN
SEE KL7
SEE KP
SEE OA
SEE OA
SEE OH
SEE OH
SEE OK

HHR R
HH
HHR R
HHE
HH
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH R
HHR R
HHE
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HHR R
LR
HH
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR
HH
HH
LR
HHR R
HH R
HH
LR
HHR R
HH
LR
HHR R
LR
HH
LR
LR
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HH
LR
HH
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oM
00
oP
0oQ
OR
os
oT
P4
P4
PB
PC
PD
PE
PF
PG
PH
PI
PP
PQ
PR
PS
PT
PU
PV
PW
PX
RA
RB
RC
RD
RF
RG
RH
RI
RJ
RL
RM
RN
RO
RP
RQ
RR
RS
RT
RU
RV
RW
RX
RY

SEE OK
SEE ON
SEE ON
SEE ON*
SEE ON
SEE ON
SEE ON
SEE PJ2*

SEE PA
SEE PA
SEE PA
SEE PA
SEE PA
SEE PA
SEE PA
SEE PA
SEE PY
SEE PY
SEE PY
SEE PY
SEE PY
SEE PY
SEE PY
SEE PY
SEE PY*
SEE UA
SEE UB
SEE UC
SEE UD
SEE UF
SEE UG
SEE UH
SEE UI

SEE UJ
SEE UL
SEE UM
SEE UA
SEE UO
SEE UP
SEE UQ
SEE UR
SEE U

SEE UB
SEE U

SEE U

SEE U

SEE U

SEE U

HHR R
HH
HHR R
HHE
HH
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH R
HHR R
HHE
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HHR R
LR
HH
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR
HH
HH
LR
HHR R
HH R
HH
LR
HHR R
HH
LR
HHR R
LR
HH
LR
LR
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HH
LR
HH
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RZ
S0
SA
SB
sC
SD
SE
SF
SG
SH
sl
SJ
SN
SO
SQ
SR
SwW
SX
SY
sz
B
TC
D
TE
TH
™
TO
TP
TQ
Y
W
TX
UAO
UA3
UA4
UA6
UN
uT
uv
uw
uy
uz
VA
VB
vVC
VD
VF
VH
VI

SEE U

SEE SM
SEE SM
SEE SM
SEE SM
SEE SM
SEE SM
SEE SM
SEE SM
SEE SM
SEE SM
SEE SP
SEE SP
SEE SP
SEE SP
SEE SV
SEE SV
SEE SV
SEE SV
SEETA
SEETA
SEETG
SEETI
SEEF
SEEF
SEEF
SEEF
SEEF
SEEF
SEEF
SEEF
SEE UA9
SEE UA1
SEE UA1
SEE UA1
SEE UA
SEE UB
SEE UA
SEE UA
SEE UB
SEE UA
SEE VE
SEE VE
SEE VE
SEE VE
SEE VE
SEE VK
SEE VK

HHR R
HH
HHR R
HHE
HH
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH R
HHR R
HHE
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HHR R
LR
HH
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR
HH
HH
LR
HHR R
HH R
HH
LR
HHR R
HH
LR
HHR R
LR
HH
LR
LR
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HH
LR
HH
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VJ
VL
VM
VN
VO
VP1
VP2A
VP2K
VP5
VP6
VP7
VQ8
VQ8
VR1
VR5
vS1
VS5
VS90
VS9P
VS9S
VX
VY

WH
WL7
WP
XA
XB
XC
XD
XF
XG
XH
Xl
XJ
XK
XL
XM
XN
XO
XQ
XR
XX7
XY
Y2
Y3
Y4
Y5
Y6

SEE VK
SEE VK
SEE VK
SEE VK
SEE VE
SEE V3*
SEE V2*
SEE V4*
SEE 6Y
SEE 8P*
SEE C6*
SEE 3B*
SEE VQ9
SEE T31*
SEE A3*
SEE 9V*
SEE V8*
SEE A4*
SEE 70*
SEE 70*
SEE CYO
SEE CY0
SEE K
SEE KH
SEE KL7
SEE KP
SEE XE
SEE XE
SEE XE
SEE XE
SEE XE
SEE XE
SEE XE
SEE XE
SEE VE
SEE VE
SEE VE
SEE VE
SEE VE
SEE VE
SEE CE
SEE CE
SEE CO*
SEE XZ
SEE Y
SEEY
SEEY
SEE Y
SEE Y

HHR R
HH
HHR R
HHE
HH
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH R
HHR R
HHE
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HHR R
LR
HH
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR
HH
HH
LR
HHR R
HH R
HH
LR
HHR R
HH
LR
HHR R
LR
HH
LR
LR
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HH
LR
HH
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Y7
Y8
Y9
YD
YE
YF
YG
YH
YL
YP
YQ
YR
YW
YX
YY
YZ
ZD1
ZD5
ZK9
ZM
M7
ZR
Z57
ZT
ZU
ZN
ZW
zY
zz

SEE Y
SEEY
SEE Y
SEE YB
SEE YB
SEE YB
SEE YB
SEE YB
SEE YQ
SEE YO
SEE YO
SEE YO
SEE YV
SEE YV
SEE YV
SEE YU
SEE 9L*
SEE 3D6*
SEE ZK2
SEE ZL
SEE ZK3*
SEE ZS
SEE 3D6*
SEE ZS
SEE ZS
SEE PY
SEE PY
SEE PY
SEE PY

HHR R
HH
HHR R
HHE
HH
HH
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH R
HHR R
HHE
HHR R
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HHR R
LR
HH
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR R
HH
HHR
HH
HH
LR
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Sheetl
S20,C,1 S40,C,1 S80,C,1 S160,C,1 C6,C,1 C10,C,1 Cil2,C1

Page 18



Sheetl
C15,C,1 Cc17,C1 C20,C,1 C30,C,1 C40,C,1 C80,C,1 C160,C,1 DXCC

1967
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Sheetl

1984

1974
1976
1976

Page 20



Sheetl
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1969

1963

1978

1982

1977



Sheetl

1982

1979

Page 22



Sheetl
1979

1984
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Sheetl
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1979

1975

1980

1980

1967
1963

1965
1962
1964
1963

1980
1971
1980
1979

1979



Sheetl

1968

1965

1961
1966
1958
1965

1981

1963
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Sheetl

1967
1967
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Sheetl

1972
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Sheetl
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1976
1976
1985

1986

1985

1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980



Sheetl
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1961
1985
1985
1961
1961

1977

1970
1979
1979
1979
1979



Sheetl
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1979

1979
1979
1979

1972
1972
1972
1972
1972



Sheetl

1961

1986

1970

Page 31



Sheetl

1982
1982
1984

1967
1974
1969

1980
1971
1966
1985
1961
1968
1968

1976
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Sheetl
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1962
1969

1984

1969



Sheetl

COUNTRY,C,25

S.M.O. OF MALTA
SPRATLY ISLAND
MONACO

AGALEGA & ST. BRANDON

MAURITUIS
RODRIGUEZ ISLAND
EQUATORIAL GUINEA
PAGALU ISLAND

FIJI ISLANDS
SWAZILAND

TUNISIA

VIETNAM

REPUBLIC OF GUINEA
PETER ISLAND
BOUVET ISLAND

SRI LANKA

HQ, UNITED NATIONS
ITU,GENEVA

YEMEN

ISRAEL

LIBYA

CYPRUS
TANZANIA
NIGERIA
MADAGASCAR
MAURITANIA
NIGER REPUBLIC
TOGO

WESTERN SAMOA
UGANDA

KENYA

SOMALI REPUBLIC
SENEGAL REPUBLIC
JAMAICA

DEM. REP. OF YEMEN
LESOTHO

MALAWI

ALGERIA
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Sheetl

BARBADOS
MALDIVE ISLAND
GUYANA

GHANA
MALTA

ZAMBIA

KUWAIT

SIERRA LEONE
WEST MALAYSIA
EAST MALAYSIA

NEPAL

ZAIRE

BURNUNDI
SINGAPORE
RWANDA
TRINIDAD-TOBAGO
BOTSWAMA
TONGA

OMAN

BHUTAN

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
QATAR

BAHRAIN

PAKISTAN
TAIWAIN

CHINA

NAURU

ANDORRA
GAMBIA
BAHAMAS
MOZAMBIQUE
CHILE

EASTER ISLANDS
SAN FELIX ISLAND
JUAN FERNANDEZ ISLAND
ANTARCTCIA
CUBA

MOROCCO

BOLIVIA

MACAO
PORTUGAL
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Sheetl

AZORES ISLANDS
MADEIRA ISLANDS
URUGUAY
ANGOLA

CAPE VERDE
COMOROS
FED.REP.OF GERMANY - WEST

GERMAN DEM. REP. - EAST
PHILIPINES

SPAIN

BALEARIC ISLANDS
CANARY ISLANDS
CUETA & MELILLA
IRELAND

LIBERIA

IRAN

ETHIOPIA

FRANCE

CROZET ISLANDS
KERGUELEN ISLANDS
AMSTERDAM & ST.PAUL ISL.
CORSICA

GUADELOUPE

MAYOTTE

NEW CALEDONIA

MARTINIQUE

FRENCH POLYNESIA
CLIPPERTON ISLAND

ST PIERRE & MIQUELON ISL
JUAN DE NOVA & EUROPA ISL
GLORIOSO ISLAND
TROMELIN ISLAND

REUNION ISLAND

ST MARTIN

WALLIS & FUTUNA ISLANDS
FRENCH GUIANA
ENGLAND

ISLE OF MAN
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NORTHERN IRELAND
JERSEY

SCOTLAND
GUERNSEY

WALES

SOLOMON ISLANDS

HUNGARY
SWITZERLAND
LIECHTENSTEIN
ECUADOR
GALAPAGOS ISLANDS

HAITI
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
COLUMBIA

SAN ANDRES & PROVIDENCIA

MALPELO ISLANDS
SOUTH KOREA

PANAMA
HONDURAS
THAILAND

THE VATICAN
SAUDI ARABIA
ITALY

SARDINIA
DJIBOUTI
GRENADA
GUINEA-BISSAU
ST LUCIA
DOMINICA
ST.VINCENT
JAPAN
OGASAWARA
MINAMI-TORISHIMA
MONGOLIA
SVALBARD

JAN MAYEN
JORDAN

USA

MICRONESIA (E. CAROLINE)
BELAU (W. CAROLINE)
GUANTANAMO BAY

Sheetl
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MARIANAS ISLANDS
BAKER & HOWLAND ISLANDS
JOHNSTON ISLAND
GUAM

MIDWAY ISLAND
PALMYRIA & JARVIS ISLANDS
KINGMAN REEF
HAWAII

KURE ISLANDS
AMERICAN SAMOA
WAKE ISLAND
ALASKA

NAVASSA ISLAND
U.S. VIRGIN ISLANDS
PUERTO RICO
DESECHEO ISLAND
MARSHALL ISLANDS
NORWAY
ARGENTINA
LUXEMBOURG
BULGARIA

PERU
LEBANON
AUSTRIA

FINLAND

ALAND ISLANDS
MARKET REEF
CZECHOSLOVAKIA
BELGUIM
GREENLAND
FAEROE ISLANDS
DENMARK

PAPUA NEW GUINEA
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS ANTILLES

ST.MAARTEN,SABA,ST.EUSTAT

BRAZIL

TRINIDADE & MARTIN VAZ IS
FERANDO DE NORONHA

ST PETER & ST PAUL ROCKS
SURINAME
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BANGLADESH

SEYCHELLES

SAO TOME & PRINCIPE
SWEDEN

POLAND

SUDAN

SOUTHERN SUDAN

EGYPT

MOUNT ATHOS

GREECE

DODECANESE

CRETE

TUVALU
W.KIRIBATI(GILBERT&OCEAN)
C.KIRIBATI(BRIT.PHOENIX |
EAST KIRIBATI (LINE IS)

SAN MARINO
TURKEY

ICELAND
GUATEMALA
COSTA RICA
COCOS ISLAND
CAMEROON
CENTRAL AFRICAN REPUBLIC
CONGO

GABON REPUBLIC
CHAD REPUBLIC
IVORY COAST
BENIN

MALI REPUBLIC
EUROPEAN RUSSIA
ASIATIC RUSSIA
FRANZ JOSEF LAND
KALININGGRADSK
UKRAINE
BYELORUSSIAN
AZERBAIJAN
GEORGIA
ARMENIA
TURKMENISTAN
UZBEKISTAN
TADZHIKISTAN
KAZAKHSTAN
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KIRGHIZIA
MOLDAVIA
LITHUANIA

LATVIA

ESTONIA

ANTIGUA & BARBUDA
BELIZE

CANADA

ST. PAUL ISLAND
SABLE ISLAND
AUSTRALIA

LORD HOWE ISLAND
HEARD ISLAND
MACQUARIE ISLAND
MELLISH REEF
COCOS-KEELING ISLANDS
CHRISTMAS ISLAND
WILLIS ISLAND
NORFOLK ISLAND

ANGUILLA

ST CHRISTOPHER & NEVIS
MONTSERRAT

BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS
TURKS & CAICOS ISLANDS
FALKLAND ISLANDS

SOUTH ORKNEY ISLANDS
SOUTH GEORGIA ISLANDS
SOUTH SANDWICH ISLANDS

SOUTH SHETLAND ISLANDS
BERMUDA

CHAGOS ISLAND

PITCAIRN ISLAND

BRUNEI
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HONG KONG

INDIA

ANDAMAN & NICOBAR ISLANDS
LACCADIVE ISLANDS

MEXICO

REVILLA GIGEDO

BURKINA FASO
KAMPUCHEA (CAMBODIA)

LAOS

BURMA
AFGHANISTAN
INDONESIA

IRAQ
VANUATU (NEW HEBRIDES)
SYRIA

NICARAGUA

ROMANIA

EL SALVADOR

YUGOSLAVIA
VENEZUELA

AVES ISLAND
ZIMBABWE (RHODIESIA)
ALBANIA

GIBRALTAR
UK SOV. BASE ON CYPRUS

ST. HELENA ISLAND
ASCENSION ISLAND
TRISTAN DE CUNHA & GOUGH

CAYMAN ISLAND

NORTH COOK ISLANDS

SOUTH COOK ISLANDS

NIUE ISLAND

CHATHAM ISLANDS

AUKLAND & CAMPBELL ISLAND
NEW ZEALAND

KERMANDEC ISLANDS
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TOKELAU ISLAND

PARAGUAY

SOUTH AFRICA

PRINCE EDWARD & MARION IS
(MAMBIA) S.W. AFRICA

MALYJ VYSOTSKIJ ISL
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ABU AIL, JABAL AT TAIR
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ARUBA
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WESTERN SAHARA
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